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
room/one bath $1,725/month and up,
two bedroom/one bath $2,750/month
and up. Stove, frig, A/C, microwave,
laundry, parking. 1211 W. 28th Street.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(3-17)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Studio
(Fully Furnished) and Two Bedroom.
Completely renovated spacious studio
$1,750/month and up. Two bedroom/
one bath $2,185/month and up. In-
cludes stove, frig, A/C, microwave,
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking.
Across from Downey Way gate. 1133
‘W. 36th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
317)

BEAUTIFUL
REMODELED
APARTMENT

112 N. Nicholson Avenue
Monterey Park, CA

3 Bdrm / 2 Bath

Call Now: (626) 407-6270

HOUSES RIGHT ACROSS THE
STREET FROM USC CAMPUS

Al our properties are 5 minutes walking distance to
USC campus, fully furnished, laundry room, gated
parking, patrolled by DPS. We provide Chinese/
English service. Studio from $1,045/month,
single room from $795/month,
group house from $835/month/person.

Local Office: 1197 W. 36th St., LA, CA 90007
(323) 766-7689 - info@USCrental.com
www.USCrental.com (4-28)

TWO AND THREE BEDROOM TOTALLY RENOVATED

Two bedroom/one bath $2,150/month and up,
three bedroom/one bath $2,795/month and up.
One week free on one-year lease.
PRE-LEASING FOR FALL 2021.
Surveillance cameras, gated building, REAL
WOOD hardwood flooring, stove, frig, A/C,
microwave, dishwasher, laundry, gated
parking, DPS yellow jackets stationed in front
of building. Across from campus. 1211 W. 37th
Drive. Text us at (213) 999-9997, e-mail us at

Leasing@HousingNearUSC.com (3.0

DAILY TROJAN
CLASSIFIEDS

will be updated on the

Daily Trojan website,
www.dailytrojan.com/classifieds

on the following dates:
March 5,8,10,17,22,29, 31
April 5,12, 14,19, 21, 26, 28

Deadline for submitting your
classified ad is 3 p.m. two business
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SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS !! Studio, One
and Two Bedroom. Renovated studio
$1465/month and up, one bedroom/
one bath $1,695/month and up, two
bedroom/one bath $2,200/month and
up. Includes stove, frig, microwave,
laundry, parking. 2621 Magnolia Ave.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(317)

4 4

—ry \ S
STARTING AT $1,650/MO. AND UP
Near USC Campus. One bdrm $1,650/mo. and up,
two bdrm $2,250/mo. and up, three bdrm $3,250/mo.

and up. You can share bedrooms, hardwood floor,
stove, refrig, dishwasher, washer/dryer, mircrowave,
gated building, A/C. Call Negin (310) 279-6408(1

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! One and
Two Bedroom. One bedroom $1,800/
month and up. Two bedroom $2,275/
month and up. Includes stove, frig,
A/C, laundry, gated parking. 1204 W.
Adams Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330
or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

(317)

GO TROJANS

BEAT THE
BRUINS !!

HOUSE/CONDO

BOBINSON

RENTING NOW
FOR FALL 2021:
THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK

_ — 1
WOODCRAFT MANOR
2111 Park Grove Avenue
Our last house for 2021-2022!

9 Bedrooms - $9,500/month

Grand house on a double lot
LARGE rooms, high ceilings
Free parking, weekly cleaning

alei o L
GRIFFITH HALL
939 West 21st Street
Perfect for 2 friends sharing!
Twin Studios - $2,000/month
2 LARGE private rooms
with separate entrances

Free, gated parking

ALL OUR HISTORIC HOUSES
ARE NORTH OF CAMPUS
IN USC’S PUBLIC SAFETY ZONE

Details, photos, floor plans
on www.RobinsonResidences.com
Call/text (213) 663-3023 (322

&he New Pork Times

Crossword

ACROSS

1 Article of
attire akin to a
tarboosh

4 Facetious
response to
“Howd you
know that?”

7 One might be
forever

12 Union deserters
14 Choice for those
eager to retire

and travel?
16 Plus

(brand with a
“Lubrastrip”)

17 Brownish-orange
shade

26 Email
notification,
maybe

27 Go (for)

30 Hot dogs do this
31 Bar exam?

33 Early

trans-Atlantic
voyager

34 Creature in
Liberty Mutual
ads

35 Build

36 Small bit of floor
décor

38 Material
harvested for
its hydrophobic

i properties
18 Blg.brass 39 Basic cleaner
20 Reliable 40 Actor who
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